
DATE 

CUSTOMER: 

ADDRESS 

cITY/STATE/ZIP 

CONTACT 
NAME: 

PHONE: 

FAX: 

FROM: 

QUANT 
TY 

40 

40 

2 

42 

1 

40 

40 

8-13-25 

NUMBER OF PAGES: 

BILL TO: 

Proudly Serving Our Customers Since 1968 

LONG LAKE FIRE DEPT 

340 WILLOW DRIVE NORTH 

LONG LAKE, MN 55356 
RYAN GONSIOR 

612-701-3942 

CORY LATTERNER 

Uitimate Safety Concepts 
DBA: Clarey's Safety Equipm 

1725 Highway 14 East 
Rochester, MN 55904 

507-289-6749 or 800-558-8009 - Fax 50 

ORDER 

PART 
NUMBER 

201215-03 

EMAIL 

ACCOUNT # 

952-607-7225 

DESCRIPTION 

SCOTT HT FACPIECE 

SCOTT QD EZ FLOW REGULATOR 

SHIPPING CHARGES QUOTED? INCLUDED 

WE ARE PLEASED TO QUOTE YOU ON THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT: 

JPA LABELS FOR TRACKING SYSTEM 

SHIP TO: 

JPA SILVER SERVICE PACKAGE 

DQUOTE 

TRADE IN OF C5 REGULATORS 

LONG LAKE FIRE DEPT 

TRADE IN OF C5 FACEPIECES 

340 WILLOW DRIVE NORTH 

RIT PACK CONVERSION REGULATOR FACEPIECE 

LONG LAKE, MN 55356 

PO # 

UNIT 
PRICE 

$1688.26 

$309.51 

$2,000 

$38.00 

$163.77 

$562.50 

$105.00 

AMOUNT 

$67,530.40 

$12,380,40 

$4000.00 

$1596.00 

$6,878.34 

$22,500.00 

$4200.00 
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