

Ultimate Safety Concepts
DBA: Clarey's Safety Equipm
1725 Highway 14 East
Rochester, MN 55904 507-289-6749 or 800-558-8009 - Fax 50



Proudly Serving Our Customers Since 1968

ORDER				QUOTE			
DATE		8-13-25		ACCOUNT #			
		BILL TO:			SHIP TO:		
CUSTOMER:		LONG LAKE FIRE DEPT			LONG LAKE FIRE DEPT		
ADDRESS		340 WILLOW DRIVE NORTH			340 WILLOW DRIVE NORTH		
CITY/STATE/ZIP		LONG LAKE, MN 55356			LONG LAKE, MN 55356		
CONTACT NAME:		RYAN GONSIOR			PO#		
PHONE:		612-701-3942	EMAIL				
FAX:			SHIPPIN	G CHARGES Q	ARGES QUOTED? INCLUDED		
							_
FROM: CORY LATTERNER			952-607-7225				
NUMBER OF PAGES: 1							

WE ARE PLEASED TO QUOTE YOU ON THE FOLLOWING EQUIPMENT:

QUANTI TY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
40		SCOTT QD EZ FLOW REGULATOR	\$1688.26	\$67,530.40
40	201215-03	SCOTT HT FACPIECE	\$309.51	\$12,380,40
2		RIT PACK CONVERSION REGULATOR FACEPIECE	\$2,000	\$4000.00
42		JPA LABELS FOR TRACKING SYSTEM	\$38.00	\$1596.00
1		JPA SILVER SERVICE PACKAGE	\$163.77	\$6,878.34
40		TRADE IN OF C5 REGULATORS	\$562.50	\$22,500.00
40		TRADE IN OF C5 FACEPIECES	\$105.00	\$4200.00